TENNIS MANAGER: ELISE | DIVISION II BOYS
TOURNAMENT MINICK SECTIONAL SINGLES DATES: MAY. 15 & 17, 2025
ROUND OF 32 ROUNDOF16  QIRFINALS  SEMIFINALS EINALS

ADA 1 BYE SEEDS 1 Eben Jackson (E)

Nathan Williams (A)
Justin Bowden (A)
Brandon Prater (A)

BATH

Taylor McCoy (B)
Ethan Bodine (B)
Zach White (B)

BLUFFTON

Branson Hilty (BL)
Jack Brauen (BL)

Nick Lovett (BL)

ELIDA

Eben Jackson (E)
Tanner Layman (E)
Alex Dunahay (E)

KENTON

Wyatt Campbell (K)
Seth Spencer (K)
Richard Huang (K)

LCC

Evan Brinkman (L)
Brady Feison (L)
Nate Niemeyer (L)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Eben Jackson (E)

Nick Lovett (BL)

Nate Niemeyer (L)

Zach White (B)

Richard Huang (K)

Beau Bear (VW)

BYE

2 Jake Ackroyd (M)
3 Branson Hilty (BL)
4 Taylor McCoy (B)

BYE

Taylor McCoy (B)

Ben Verville (VW)

Nathan Williams (A)

Noah White (M)

Tanner Layman (E)

Noah Schroeder (OG)




MEMORIAL
Jake Ackroyd (M)
Noah White (M)
Ollie Chisholm (M)

OG

Noah Schroeder (0OG)
Justin Kahle (0OG)
Dawson Boninsegna (OG)

VAN WERT
Keaton Foster (VW)
Beau Bear (VW)
Ben Verville (VW)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Wyatt Campbell (K)

Evan Brinkman (L)

CHAMPIONS

Justin Kahle (OG)

Keaton Foster (VW)

Alex Dunahay (E)

Brandon Prater (A)

Ollie Chisholm (M)

Branson Hilty (BL)

BYE

Brady Feison (L)

Ethan Bodine (B)

Justin Bowden (A)

Jack Brauen (BL)

Dawson Boninsegna (0OG)

Seth Spencer (K)

Jake Ackroyd (M)

BYE
















MANAGER: ELISE DIVISION II BOYS
TENNIS TOURNAMENT MINICK SECTIONAL DOUBLES DATES: M
ROUND OF 32 ROUND OF 16 QTRFINALS SEMIFINALS

ADA
Luke Archer/Lawson Klingler (A) SEEDS
Mohamad Kahlil/Sam Crawford (A) 2
3
4

BATH
Carter Deppe/Braydin Vanbuskirk (B) 1

BYE

Cody Miller/Hale Hensley (B)

Austin Craig/Chayse Helmig (L)

Ben Osmon/Jaden Neuman (E)

BLUFFTON
Grady Coonfare/Isaiah Kohli (BL)
Hudson Phillips/Levi Antrim (BL)

10

11

12

Jaymison Moynihan/Nash Pugsley (VW)

ELIDA
Ben Osmon/Jaden Neuman (E) 4
Leyton Staley/Baylor Altenbach (E)

KENTON
Cale Harshfield/Braylon Smith (K)
Tate Ketcham/Jack Whitmer (K) 5

LCC
Cole Rinehart/Noah Wilson (L)
Austin Craig/Chayse Helmig (L)

Tate Ketcham/Jack Whitmer (K)

Mohamad Kahlil/Sam Crawford (A)

Noah Compton/Sam Warnecke (0OG

Grady Coonfare/Isaiah Kohli (BL)

Clay Milner/Trent Ruane (M)

Hudson Phillips/Levi Antrim (BL)

13

14

15

Hunter Wingnet/Korey Klosterman (M)

Carter Deppe/Braydin Vanbuskirk (B)

Leyton Staley/Baylor Altenbach (E)

16

17

Luke Archer/Lawson Klingler (A)

Aaron Reichert/Zack Stoller (VW)




18 Sam Schomaeker/Brandon Gerding

0G)

MEMORIAL 7 Cody Miller/Hale Hensley (B)
Hunter Wingnet/Korey Klosterman (M)

Clay Milner/Trent Ruane (M) 8 BYE

oG

Sam Schomaeker/Brandon Gerding (OG)
Noah Compton/Sam Warnecke (OG)

VAN WERT
Aaron Reichert/Zack Stoller (VW)
Jaymison Moynihan/Nash Pugsley (VW)

19 Cole Rinehart/Noah Wilson (L)

20 Cale Harshfield/Braylon Smith (K)




lay 15 & 11, 2024

FINALS

Ben Osmon/Jaden Neuman (E)

Leyton Staley/Baylor Altenbach (E)

Sam Schomaeker/Brandon Gerding (OG)
Grady Coonfare/Isaiah Kohli (BL)

CHAMPIONS




)/4TH PLACE




